Highland Rally 2023

PRACTICAL SECTION

PLACINGS AWARDED 6 - 1

Event

Bower

Forss

Halkirk

Inver Ross

Nairn

Ross
Sutherland

Jnr - Digger Driving

4

Snr/Asc Digger Driving

Jnr - Setting up a Sheep Race

Snr/Asc - Setting up a Sheep Race

Jnr - Fault Finding

Snr/Asc - Fault Finding
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Jnr - Identification
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Snr/Asc Identification
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Jnr - Quiz
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Snr/Asc - Quiz
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Total Points

33

35

40

33

Placings

3rd

2nd

1st

3rd

5th

6th

Points to Overall rally Cup

15

20

25

15

5

(Hamilton's Trophy)

Practical Points to Hamilton's Trophy

1st 25
2nd 20
3rd 15
4th 10
5th 5




